INFORME DE TITULOS A PUBLICAR 05-07-2022

ORDEN DE PAGO

RADICADO
2010-00549-22
2012-00911-19
2007-00542-16
2017-01058-20
2018-00873-29
2014-00723-08
2017-00758-28
2018-00611-24

JUZ EJECUCION
7
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DEVOLUCION CON INFORME

Juz

RADICADO EJECUCION
2015-

00161-16 07
2013-

00357-11 07
2015-

00578-10 2
2008-

00385-09 2
2013-

00973-20 6
2007-

00542-16 6

OBSERVACIONES

SALDO "0"

SIN TITULOS
PENDIENTES DE PAGO
SIN TITULOS
PENDIENTES DE PAGO
TITULOS NO
PERTENECEN
SIN TITULOS
PENDIENTES DE PAGO
TITULOS NO
PERTENECEN



